



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	21007013000	fuel tank		1.00
2	21007080100	fuel level sensor		1.00
3	0912050163	AH collar screw DIN 912 M5x16		2.00
4	76007080190	Gasket, fuel level sensor		1.00
5	21007008050	tank insert		1.00
6	21007013050	Tank fixation back		1.00
7	83008100015	Special screw M6x15x5.5		2.00
8	60007126001	HOSE 5,4X9,4 NBR, METER		1.00
9	58605083014	Oval head screw M5x14 TX25	only for "R"	2.00
10	21007008151	gasket tank insert		1.00

11	0019050121	COUNTERSUNK SCREW ISA25 M5X12	1.00
12	014579050083	Screw ISO ISO 14579-M5x8-8.8	3.00
13	014579050303	Screw ISO 14579-M5x30-8.8	3.00
14	21007040000	Driver Seat	1.00
15	21007947000ABA	Passenger seat cover	1.00
16	0025060256	HH collar screw M6x25 TX30	3.00
17	69007028000	COLLAR BUSH. 6,2X10X21X14MM 08	3.00
18	69007027000	rubber grommet, tank mounting	3.00
19	60006001021	Distance rupper airbox 03	4.00
20	21007047044	pillion seat ass.	1.00
21	21007048010	Safety belt compl.	1.00
22	61303002040	RUBBER GROMMET	2.00
23	77307040041	Isolation pad	2.00
24	69008021040	special screw M6x14	2.00
25	21007049000	Rubber seat cowl pad	2.00